Product specification
BT138-800x-MS(252)
BT138-800x-MS(252)
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
 High current 12 A RMS current Triac
 Low thermal resistance
 High commutation or very high commutation capability

L1 4° 0.130
V2 0° 8° 0° 8°
Order information
P/N PKG QTY
BT138-800D-MS(252) TO-252 2500PCS
BT138-800E-MS(252) TO-252 2500PCS
BT138-800F-MS(252) TO-252 2500PCS
BT138-800G-MS(252) TO-252 2500PCS
BT138-800x-MS(252)
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
Attention